BEAR SLIDE Results:

Fall Series October 20th, 2018

GREAT golf course. Thank you to Mark Whisman, PGA and his Team
Some groups were unable to complete their rounds due to severe weather.
Our first big adjustment in 16 events! Big wind, a little rain, then sleet & hail...

Girls 11U

Garcia, Janelle
Heneger, Ellie
Patullo, Lauryn

Boys 11U

Tisch, B
Wessel, E
Adams, M
Scuitema, O
Heneger, J

Girls 12-14

*13 holes completed

Kunce, A
Eccheverria, A
Mortl, M
Herbon, L
Heneger, J
Scuitema, E

50
56
64

37
43
44
50
51

72
77
80
83
93
96

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Boys 12-14

*13 holes completed
Decker, B 87
Wessel, L 87
Hendricks, C 88
Pruitt, W 88
Wall, A 89
Armfield, J a0
Mozingo, E 96
Lutz, | 97
McMillan, C 104
Coy, T 107
Bolad, A 115
Boys 15-18

*14 holes completed
Behrens, B 72
Alerding, A 73
Dudasko, M 73
Gausepohl, R 73
Mozingo, A 74
Mozingo, | 74
Acher, E 75
Wolf, M 77

Holsapple, M 78
Berry, W 86

T-1st
T-1st
T-3rd
T-3rd

1st

T-2nd
T-2nd
T-2nd



