BEAR SLIDE Results:

Fall Series October 20th, 2018

GREAT golf course. Thank you to Mark Whisman, PGA and his Team Some groups were unable to complete their rounds due to severe weather. Our first big adjustment in 16 events! Big wind, a little rain, then sleet & hail...

Girls 11U			Boys 12-14 *13 holes completed		
Garcia, Janelle	50	1st			
Heneger, Ellie	<b>56</b>	2nd	Decker, B	<b>87</b>	T-1st
Patullo, Lauryn	64	3rd	Wessel, L	<b>87</b>	T-1st
			Hendricks, C	88	T-3rd
			Pruitt, W	88	T-3rd
Boys 11U			Wall, A	89	
•			Armfield, J	90	
Tisch, B	37	1st	Mozingo, E	96	
Wessel, E	43	2nd	Lutz, I	97	
Adams, M	44	3rd	McMillan, C	104	
Scuitema, O	50		Coy, T	107	
Heneger, J	51		Bolad, A	115	
Girls 12-14			Boys 15-18		
*13 holes completed			*14 holes completed		
Kunce, A	72	1st	Behrens, B	72	1st
Eccheverria, A	<b>77</b>	2nd	Alerding, A	<b>73</b>	T-2nd
Mortl, M	80	3rd	Dudasko, M	<b>73</b>	T-2nd
Herbon, L	83		Gausepohl, R	<b>73</b>	T-2nd
Heneger, J	93		Mozingo, A	74	
Scuitema, E	96		Mozingo, I	74	
			Acher, E	75	
			Wolf, M	77	
			Holsapple, M	78	
			Berry, W	86	